
Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Devizes and Wiltshire Bank
Diss Bank
Doneaster Bank and Retford Bank..
Darlington Bank, Durham Bank,)

and Stockton-on-Tees Bank J
Devoaport Bank
Dorchester Old Bank and Dorset-1

shire Bank j

East Cornwall Bank
East Riding Bank
Essex Bank and Bishop's Stortford ^

Bank J
Exeter Bank

Fakenham Bank
Farringdon Bank and Bank of Wantage
Farnharn Bank
Faversham Bank

God;i1 ming Bank
Guildford Bank
Grantham Bank

Hastings Old Bank
Hereford City and County Bank
Hertford and Ware Bank
Hull Bank and Kingston-upon-Hull)

Bank * j'
Huntingdon Town and County Bank
Harwich Bank
Hemel Hernpstead Bank
Hertfordshire, Hitchin Bank
Hereford, Ross and Archcnfield >

Bank, and Ross and Archenfleld /•
Bank }

Ipswich Bank
Ipswich and Need ham Market Bank,")

Suffolk, Hadleigh Bank, Man- 1
ningtree. and Mistley Bank, and j
Woodbridge Bank J

Kentish Bunk
Kington and Radnorshire Bank
Knighton Bank
Knaresborongh Old Bank and Ripon )

Old Bank j
Kendal Bank
Kettering Bank

Lane End Staffordshire Bank
Leeds Bank
Leeds Uuiqn Bank
Leicester Bank
Lewes Old Bank ,
LirMcld Bank
Lincoln Bank
Llandnvery Bank, Larnneter Bank, \

nnd LUvulilo Bank /
Loiighborough Bank
Lyinington Bank
Lynn Regis and Lincolnshire Bank ..
Lynn Regis and Norfolk Bank

Macclesfield Bank
Manningtree Bank
Marlborongh Bank, Marlborough ~J

and Wilts Old Bank, Marlborough |
Old Bank, Marlborough Old Bank }•
and Hungcrford Bank, and Hun-
gerford Bank J

B 2

Devizes .
Diss
Doncaster.

Darlington

Devcnport

Dorchester

Liskeard
Beverley

Chelmsford

Exeter

Fakenham
Farringdon
Farnliam ...
Favcrsham

Godalming
Guildford..
G rantharn

Hastings ..
Hereford ..
Hertford ..

Hull,

Huntingdon
Harwich ..-
Kernel Hempstead
Hitchin

Hereford

Ipswich

Ipswich

Maidstone
Kington
Kuighton

Knarcsboroucch

Kendal....
Kcttering.

Lane End.
Leeds .. .
Leeds ....
Leicester ,
Lewes ....
Lichfield
Lincoln

Llar.dovery

Loughborough...
Ly mi ngton
Lynn Ecgis
Lynn Regis

Macclesfield
Man.migtree .*

Marlboro ugh

Locke and Co
Oakes, Fincham, and Co.
Cooke and Co

Backhouse and Co

Hodge and Co

Williams and Co

Robins, Foster, and Co
Bower, Hull, and Co

Sparrow, Round, and Co

Sanders and Co

Gurneys, Birkbeck, & Co.
Barnes and Medley
John and Jas. Knight ....
Hilton and Co

Mellersh and Keen
Messrs. Hay don
Hardy and Co

Smith, Ililder, and Co.
Matthews and Co
S. Adams and Co

Smith, Brothers, and Co

Rust and Veasey
Cox. Cobbold. and Co.
Smith and Whittingstall
Sharpies and Co

Morgan, Hoskins, and Co.

Bacon and Co.

Alexanders and Co.

Mercer, Randall, and Mercer
J. Davies and Co Not re
J. Davies and Co

Terry and Co

Wnkefieid, Crewdson, and Co....
Gotch and Sons

C. Harvey and Son
Beckett and Co
W. Williams Brown and Co.
Pagets and Kirby
Molineux and Co
Palmer and Greene
Smith, Ellison, and Co..

David Jones and Co..

Mtddleton and Cradock
Messrs. St.Barbe
Gurricys and Co
Jarvis and Co

Brocklehurst and Co.
N mm and Co

Tanner and Pinckney

Averaee

£.
1059D
9876
56285

72024

10020

43780

99224
51459

40::i9

27859

20471
4846
11404
4681

5657
10120
30114

25572
16326
14525

18275

43173
4515
19801
30382

21048

21503

63405"

20091
ceived.
4355

19758

37593
8095

5352
52979
36554
25760
29825
21013
83485

25070

6440
3143
40177
13163

13565
4964

14751


