3393

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			Average Imount.
Devizes and Wiltshire Bank Diss Bank Doncaster Bank and Retford Bank Darlington Bank, Durham Bank, and Stockton-on-Tees Bank Devonport Bank Dorchester Old Bank and Dorset-	Devizes Diss Doncaster Darlington Devonport Dorchester	Locke and Co. Oakes, Fincham, and Co. Cooke and Co. Backhouse and Co. Hodge and Co. Williams and Co.	£. 10599 9876 56285 72024 10020 43780
shire Bank	Liskeard Beverley Chelmsford Exeter	Robins, Foster, and Co Bower, Hall, and Co Sparrow, Round, and Co Sanders and Co	99224 51439 40019 27859
Fakenham Bank Farringdon Bank and Bank of Wantage Farnham Bank Faversham Bank	Fakenham Farringdon Farnham Faversham	Gurneys, Birkbeck, & Co Barnes and Medley John and Jas. Knight Hilton and Co	$20471 \\ 4846 \\ 11404 \\ 4681$
Godalming Bank Guildford Bank Grantham Bank	Godalming Guildford Grantham	Mellersh and Keen Messrs. Haydon Hardy and Co	$5657 \\ 10120 \\ 30114$
Hastings Old Bank Hereford City and County Bank Hertford and Ware Bank Hull Bank and Kingston-upon-Hull) Bank	Hastings Hereford Hertford Hull	Smith, Hilder, and Co Matthews and Co S. Adams and Co Smith, Brothers, and Co	$\begin{array}{r} 25572 \\ 16326 \\ 14525 \\ 18275 \end{array}$
Bank Huntingdon Town and County Bank Harwich Bank Hemel Hempstead Bank Hertfordshire, Hitchin Bank Hereford, Ross and Archenfield Bank, and Ross and Archenfield Bank	Huntingdon Harwich Hemel Hempstead Hitchin Hereford	Rust and Veasey Cox, Cobbold, and Co Smith and Whittingstall Sharples and Co Morgan, Hoskins, and Co	43173 4515 19801 30382 21048
Ipswich Bank Ipswich and Needham Market Bank, Suffolk, Hadleigh Bank, Man- ningtree and Mistley Bank, and Woodbridge Bank	• ·	Bacon and Co	21503 63405
Kentish Bank Kington and Radnorshire Bank Knighton Bank Knaresborough Old Bank and Ripon Old Bank Kendal Bank Kettering Bank	Maidstone Kington Knighton Knarcsborough Kendal Kettering	Mercer, Randall, and Mercer J. Davies and Co Not re J. Davies and Co Terry and Co Wakefield, Crewdson, and Co Gotch and Sons	20091 ceived. 4355 19758 37593 8095
Lane End Staffordshire Bank Leeds Bank Leicester Bank Leiwes Old Bank Lichfield Bank Lincoln Bank	Lane End Leeds Leicester Lewes Lichfield Lincoln	C. Harvey and Son Beckett and Co. W. Williams Brown and Co Pagets and Kirby Molineux and Co. Palmer and Greene Smith, Ellison, and Co.	5352 52979 36554 25760
Llandovery Bank, Lampeter Bank, (and Llandilo Bank	Llandovery Loughborough Lymington Lynn Regis Lynn Regis	David Jones and Co Middleton and Cradock Messrs. St. Barbe Gurneys and Co Jarvis and Co	25070 6440 3143 40177 13163
Macclesfield Bank Manningtree Bank Marlborough Bank, Marlborough and Wilts Old Bank, Marlborough Old Bank, Marlborough Old Bank and Hungerford Bank, and Hun- gerford Pank B 2	Macclesfield Manningtree Marlborough	Brocklehurst and Co Nunn and Co 'Tanner and Pinckney	13565 4964 14751